69197	Vol <u>Mas</u> Page 40563
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:	98 NUY -> P2:01
AMERITITLE ATTN: LISA LEGGET-WEATHERBY 222 S 6TH ST	
222 S 6TH ST KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	
57775 OK 97601	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
	Filed for record at request of:
	Amerititle
Auditor File Number: 37500	on this <u>5th</u> day of <u>November A.D.</u> 1998
Loan Number: 08413879102	at <u>2:01</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M98</u> of <u>Mortzages</u> Page <u>40563</u>
4 MT45830-LW	berneina G. Letsch Course Club
	Fee, \$15.00
	Deputy.
DESIGNATION OF SUCCESSO	R TRUSTEE AND DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
Bank of Arousias Ner a v	ALGORA TROSTEE
AND KELLY HEAD, AS TENANTS BY THE ENTL 37500. in Volume M97, Pare 14306 in the ENTL	a Deed of Trust dated May 9, 1997, executed by <u>RODERICK R. HEAD</u> <u>RETY</u> , as Grantor(s). Recorded on <u>May 12, 1997</u> , as Auditor's File No. ecords of <u>Klamath</u> County. <u>Oregon</u> , does appoint for the set.
convenience. Seafirst Bank, successor trustee; and doe the estate heid by the successor trustee in and the	RETY, as Grantor(s). Recorded on <u>May 12, 1997</u> , as Auditor's File No. ecords of <u>Klamath</u> County. <u>Oregon</u> , does appoint for the reasons of its s warranty, express or implied, to the persons legally entitled thereto all of cal property by virtue of said Deed of Trust. Executed purchase
appropriate resolution dated February 14, 1991.	s warranty, express or implied, to the persons legally entitled thereto all of eal property by virtue of said Deed of Trust. Executed pursuant to
m milanii ta t	All and a second and a second
Melanie Sprout	A Concrission E TO
	NOTARL Z
	* STARLO *
State of Washington County of King	W. O. MASHING
	lated that he/she is authorized to sign in behalf of Bank of America NT behalf of the corporation by authority of its Board of Directors. By:
	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR THE STATE OF WASHINGTON Treg S. Antanony
Scaffest Bank must	DF FULL RECONVEYANCE
warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons entitl	et thereto, all of the estate held by the parties above in the real
Dated: October 19, 1998	to include all of the estate held by the parties above in the real
S. ARTHA	By: Andia NAMION
A China and A Chin	Shelia GConnor
KOS PUBLIC X	
17 TA 10 24 25 10	
Stare of Washington	
at this instrument was voluntarily signed in behalf of the second	d that he/she is cuthorized to sign in behalf of Scatters Back, and
at this instrument was voluntarily signed in behalf of the cor- ated: October 19, 1998	poration by authority of its Board of Directors.
	NOTARY, UBLIC FOR THE STATE WASHINGTON
	Treg S. Arthalony

de l'